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	data
	ore
	Classi

	marzo
	giov
	16
	15.00-16.00
	1A
	1As
	1F

	 
	 
	 
	16.00-17.00
	3A
	2As
	3F

	 
	 
	 
	17.00-18.00
	2A
	3As
	2F

	 
	ven
	17
	15.00-16.00
	1C
	1E
	 

	 
	 
	 
	16.00-17.00
	3C
	2E
	 

	 
	 
	 
	17.00-18.00
	2C
	3E
	 

	 
	lun
	20
	15.00-16.00
	3B
	1D
	1Cs

	 
	 
	 
	16.00-17.00
	2B
	3D
	2Cs

	 
	 
	 
	17.00-18.00
	1B
	2D
	3Cs

	 
	mar
	21
	15.00-16.00
	2G
	1Bs
	 

	 
	 
	 
	16.00-17.00
	3G
	2Bs
	 

	 
	 
	 
	17.00-18.00
	 
	3Bs
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fionERRDEEA EUROPEI 2014-2020

PER LA SCUOLA - COMPETENZE E AMBIENTI PER LAPPRENDIMENTO (FSE-FESR)





